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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

MERCURIC OXIDE YELLOW 99.3% AR

B-01673
BC01242641

DEC-2029

JAN-2024
03/01/2024

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance Yellowish orange fine
powder

Yellowish orange fine
powder

Assay (complexometric) 99.3 - 100.5% 99.42%

Max 0.03% 0.01%Substance insoluble in HCl

0.010%Max 0.025%

Sulphate (SO4) 0.007%

Nitrogen compounds (N)

Max 0.01%

Chloride (Cl) 

Iron (Fe)

Max 0.005% 0.002%

Max 0.003% 0.001%

Residue after reduction Max 0.05% 0.02%

CAS No. 21908-53-2


